A PRECIOUS CHILD'S ANNUAL

PRECIOUS TEA

HOSTED BY THE WOMEN'S GUILD

15 YEAR ANNIVERSARY



The Precious Tea is an annual Luncheon hosted by A Precious Child's Women's Guild. This year, the event will be held September 13, 2023 at Cherry Hills Country Club from 11:00 AM–1:30 PM.

Experience first-hand the power of change that's possible when women come together and lead the way. During this time, attendees are given the opportunity to learn more about A Precious Child, support children in need and build community with current and new members of the Women's Guild.

Your support of the Precious Tea will showcase your business to over 200 of Colorado's most influential and generous women and demonstrate your business's commitment to the local community in support of the programs and services of A Precious Child. This will allow us to further our mission and help empower children to achieve their full potential.

Sponsorship levels and benefits can be found on the reverse side of this sheet.

To confirm your commitment as a sponsor, or should you have any questions, please contact our Events team via email at Events@APreciousChild.org.





SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES	Presenting \$10,000	Gold \$5,000	Silver \$2,500	Bronze \$1,000
EVENT BENEFITS:				
Event Seating	20 Seats	20 Seats	10 Seats	10 Seats
Women's Guild Individual Memberships for One Year	4	2	1	1
Option to Provide Promotional Materials or Giveaway to Attendees	+	+	+	+
EVENT RECOGNITION:				
Program Cover	+			
Program Ad	Full Page	Half Page	Quarter Page	
Event Signage	+	+	+	+
Table Signage	+	+	+	+
Recognition in Presentation Slides	+	+	+	+
ONLINE RECOGNITION:				
Featured Social Media Announcement Post	*			
Social Media Thank You Post	+	+	+	+
Event Emails	+	+	+	+
Event Web Page	+	+	+	+
Event Registration Website	Large Logo Hyperlinked	Medium Logo	Small Logo	Listed
PRINT & MEDIA RECOGNITION:				
Logo on Screen in Volunteer Center for Event Month	+			
Logo on Invitations and Announcements	+			
2023 Annual Report	+	+	+	
Event Press Releases	+	+	+	+
BONUS OPPORTUNITY:				
Volunteer Opportunity at One of Our Signature Events	10 Spots			

.

SPONSORSHIP FORM

Thank you for participating in our Precious Tea!
By sponsoring at any level, you are making a difference in our community.

SPONSOR INFORMATION	CHOOSE YOUR SPONSORSHIP LEVEL		
Company Name:	Presenting\$10,000		
Contact Name (for Company):	Gold\$5,000		
1	Silver\$2,500		
I Street Address:	Bronze		
City, State, Zip:	I cannot attend but wish to support the		
Phone:Email:	work of A Precious Child. Enclosed is a		
Name to Appear on Printed Materials:	\$ Amount		
PAYMENT INFORMATION Payable: A Precious Child, 7051 W. 118th Ave., Broomfield, CO 80020	Card Number:		
	Name on Card:		
TOTAL:	Expiration Date: Security Code:		
^I □Check □Cash □Invoice	Billing Address:		
Visa ☐ MasterCard ☐ Amex ☐ Discover	Signature:		

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

COMPANY LOGOS FOR RECOGNITION

August 31, 2023– Company logos and program ads due for recognition.

Files Requirements— High resolution .png, .eps or .ai files.

PROGRAM AD SIZES:

Quarter Page Ad- 2.15 inches width by 3.4 inches height Half Page Ad- 4.5 inches width by 3.4 inches height Full Page Ad- 4.5 inches width by 7 inches height

High resolution .jpg, .png, .pdf, .eps or .ai files.

Please send files and any artwork related questions to our Events team, at Events@APreciousChild.org.

Please mail or email this completed form to:

A Precious Child, Attn. Events Department, 7051 W. 118th Ave., Broomfield, CO 80020

Questions? Contact our Events team via email at Events@APreciousChild.org.





